Equipment Purchases To Outfit And Maintain Marine Vessels
From: Oakland Police Department
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, On Behalf Of The City Of

Oakland, To Accept And Appropriate Grant Funds In An Amount Not To Exceed Sixty-
Four Thousand Dollars ($64,000) From The State Of California, Department Of Boating
And Waterways, For Use By The Oakland Police Department Marine Unit For Equipment
Purchases To Outfit And Maintain Marine Vessels Used For Public Safety And Other
Homeland Security Projects On Oakland Waterways And The Port Of Oakland